
Ian Mandel 

950 N. Washington Street 

Alexandria, Virginia 22314 

 

September 22, 2016 

 

Rachel Feldman 

Chief of Staff 

Office of the Lieutenant Governor  

115 State Street 

Montpelier, Vermont 05633-5401 

rachel.feldman@vermont.gov  

 

Dear Ms. Feldman: 

 

In accordance with Vermont’s public record laws, I am writing to request copies of the following public records: 

 

 All e-mail correspondence (including attachments) exchanged between Lt. Governor Scott or his staff 

(including but not limited to Rachel Feldman and Nancy Driscoll/Nancy Brooks) and any of the following: 

o raychfeldman@gmail.com 

o jeff@vtgop.org 

o ben@vtgop.org 

o jpedone@vtgop.org 

o john@vtgop.org 

o Anyone else with an @vtgop.org e-mail account 

o phil@philscott.org 

o Ethan Latour using ethan@philscott.org or any other e-mail address  

o rachel@philscott.org  

o Tayt Brooks using tayt@philscott.org or any other e-mail address 

o Tracy Delude using tracy@philscott.org or any other e-mail address  

o Hayden Dublois using Hayden@philscott.org or any other e-mail address  

o Lucas Jackson using lucas@philscott.org or any other e-mail address  

o Miranda Lauzon using miranda@philscott.org or any other e-mail address  

o Erik Mason using erik@philscott.org or any other e-mail address 

o Jason Maulucci using jason@philscott.org or any other e-mail address  

o David Rubinstein using david@philscott.org, dave@philscott.org or any other e-mail address  

o Samuel Tully using samuel@philscott.org, sam@philscott.org or any other e-mail address 

o Brittney Wilson using brittney@philscott.org or any other e-mail address  

o Anyone else with an @philscott.org e-mail account  

o Phil@duboisconstructionvt.com  

o Don@duboisconstructionvt.com 

o Rae@duboisconstructionvt.com 

o Shannon@duboisconstructionvt.com 

o Erica@duboisconstructionvt.com 

o Anyone else with an @duboisconstructionvt.com e-mail account  

o jbroderick@rga.org  

o acaliguire@rga.org  

o dcleveland@rga.org 

o jcrowther@rga.org 

o mfelici@rga.org 

o akitchen@rga.org 

o mlaconte@rga.org 

o aoxner@rga.org 

o cparkinson@rga.org 
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o mpeskin@rga.org  

o drexrode@rga.org 

o jrusch@rga.org 

o bsanderson@rgppc.org 

o cschroder@rga.org 

o jthompson@rga.org 

o ktraynham@rga.org 

o mvaughn@rga.org 

o myoung@rga.org  

o pbennecke@rga.org  

o Anyone else with an @rga.org e-mail account  

o Anyone with an @pos.org e-mail account  

 

I am willing to pay up to $100 for your office to fulfill this request.  If the cost of fulfilling this request will exceed 

$100, I request that you provide me with a written estimate prior to incurring any costs.  

 

My preferred reproduction format is an electronic file e-mailed to me at ian@jonesmandel.com.  If this is not 

possible, I request that you provide access to these records electronically via an FTP site, or mail electronic copies 

of the records to me on removable media, such as a CD or flash drive.  If none of these delivery methods are 

feasible, I request that you mail paper copies of the records to me at the address provided above.   

 

I look forward to your response within three business days, as required by law.  Thank you in advance for your 

cooperation and compliance.  

 

 

Sincerely, 

 

 

Ian Mandel  
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